
Wednesday, February 1, 2023  9:00 AM  
Intentions for the Lafond Family  
 
Thursday, February 2, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Therese Lauziere, by Debbie Dufresne 
 
Friday, February 3, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Maria Budd, by the estate of Maria Budd 
 
Saturday, February 4, 2023  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Tom & Dolly Clarke, by Laurie Clarke 
 
Saturday, February 4, 2023  5:00 PM  
+ Evangelina Jallorina, by the Ledda Family 
 
Sunday, February 5, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Leopoldine, Jean, Clemence Sitti, and all the deceased of the SITTI family, by Christelle & Geoffrey 
Johnson 
 
Sunday, February 5, 2023  11:00 AM  
+ Diane Mulholland, by the Mulholland Family 
 
Sunday, February 5, 2023  7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
  
Tuesday, February 7, 2023  7:00 PM  
+ Frank Fiala, by Donna Fiala 
 
Wednesday, February 8, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Mary Joan Graham, by Elaine James 
 
Thursday, February 9, 2023  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Terry Normoyle, by Sister Alice 
 
Friday, February 10, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Carmelia Caissie, by Debbie Dufresne 
 
Saturday, February 11, 2023  5:00 PM  
+ Hugh Riopelle, by Gerry Larkin 
 
Sunday, February 12, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Don Smith, by Angela Smith & family 
 
Sunday, February 12, 2023  11:00 AM  
+ Ethel Brunet, by John & Heather Brunet 
 
Sunday, February 12, 2023  7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE   



Tuesday, February 14, 2023  7:00 PM  
+ Betty Anne Mohr, by La Pieta Group 
 
Wednesday, February 15, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Therese and Adeodat Lauziere, by Debbie Dufresne 
 
Thursday, February 16, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Maria Budd, by the estate of Maria Budd 
 
Friday, February 17, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Anna and Lily Dufresne, by Debbie Dufresne 
 
Saturday, February 18, 2023  5:00 PM 
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
  
Sunday, February 19, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Rocky Vincent, by John & Mary Sheridan 
 
Sunday, February 19, 2023  11:00 AM  
Intentions for Octavia, Scott & the Lafond family, by Octavia 
 
Sunday, February 19, 2023  7:30 PM  
+ Veronica Corpus, by the Ledda Family 
 
Tuesday, February 21, 2023  7:00 PM  
+ George Absi, by Debbie & Michel Beauregard 
 
Wednesday, February 22, 2023  9:00 AM   
ASH WEDNESDAY NO MASS INTENTION 
 
Wednesday, February 22, 2023  7:00 PM   
ASH WEDNESDAY NO MASS INTENTION 
  
Thursday, February 23, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Mama Florence Maikem, Beinyuy Edwin and all Deceased family members, by Brendaline Awiye 
 
Friday, February 24, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Denis Arpin and Margot Beauregard, by Debbie Dufresne 
 
Saturday, February 25, 2023  5:00 PM  
Intentions for Jadwiga Frank, by Donna Fiala 
 
Sunday, February 26, 2023  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Philip & Ann Baker, by Phil Baker 
 
Sunday, February 26, 2023  11:00 AM  
Intentions for the Living & deceased members of Walter & Shirley Prud'homme 
  



Sunday, February 26, 2023  7:30 AM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
  
Tuesday, February 28, 2023  7:00 PM  
+ Betty Anne Mohr, by Debbie and Michel 


